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Machine Mastering 1
This class is the first step in the journey
to really learning and.enjoying your new
BERNINA machine! Marijean covers the
basic operations and features of your model.

Sat, JUlY 27 i 9 am-noon

Tue., Aug. 21 5-8 pm

Fri., Sept. 7 9 am-noon
MM 2

You'll continue to learn the features and
functions of your new BERNINA!

Sat., July 21 1-4 pm
Fri., Aug. 17 5-8 pm
Fri., Sept. 7 1-4 pm

MM3

Explore and use the decorative stitches
and creative quilt functions on your
sewing machine.

Tue, JUlY 3T et 9 am-noon

Tue., SePt. 4 9 am-noon

Mon., Sept. 24 5-8 pm
MM4

You'll practice using the memory, stitch
patterns and directional sewing plus
use the BERNINA circle accessory.

Tue., July 31 1-4 pm
Tue., Sept. 4 1-4 pm
Thurs., SEpPt. 27 e 5:30-8 pm

ME1

Begin to learn the embroidery world of
stabilizers, threads and designs.

Mon., Aug. 6. 9 am-noon
Sat., SEPt. 8. 9 am-noon

ME2

You will stitch out combined designs
and learn about lettering.

Mon., Aug. 6
Sat., Sept. 8

1-4 pm
1-4 pm

ME3

Learn more about stabilizers as you

embroider on knits and napped fabrics.
Wed., JUly 18.....crrreererirerinne 9 am-noon
Mon., Aug. 20 1-4 pm
Tue., Sept. 11 5-8 pm

ME4

Embroidering large designs? Explore multi-
hooping and the use of the mega hoop.

Wed., July 18 1-4 pm

Thurs., Aug. 23 1-4 pm

Wed., Sept. 19 5-8 pm
Mastering 8

These all-day classes are for the owners
of the new 820/830 machines.
Sat, AUG. 4ierieereeseeeeis 10am-4 pm

Mastering Serger
You will learn the basics of threading
and operating your new BERNINA
serger. (Other brands are welcome to
sign up, with a class fee of $40)

Thurs., July 19 1-4 pm
Mon., Aug. 20 5-8 pm
Software Saturday

One Saturday.a month, devoted to your
BERNINA Software education! The
morning starts off at 8:30 with Mastering
classes ($10) designed especially for
beginners. The'Software Sampler
webcast is shown at 11:00 am, followed
by Advanced lessons ($10) at 12:30.

Sat., Aug. 18 and Sat., Sept. 15

CLUBS
830 Club

Spend the day with Marijean and other
owners of the new BERNINA 830 sewing/
embroidery machine! You'll be making a
new project each month, expanding your
knowledge and practicing your skills.
$120 for July-Dec. 2012 or $40/class

Fri., JUlY 20 10 am-4 pm
Fri,, AUG. TO oo 10 am-4 pm
All About ME!

Machine embroidery education relevant
to ALL brands of machines and ALL levels
of experience.

Fri., Aug. 3 8am
Fri., Sept. 7 8 am

Embroidery Club
Stitch out the projects featured each
month in the All About ME! web cast.
Marijean will be available to help you
through any trouble spots! You will
continue to learn the features of your
particular embroidery machine.

(All brands are welcome!) $10/class
Wed., Aug. 22 ... 1-4 pm or 6-9 pm
Wed., Sept. 26................ 1-4 pm or 6-9 pm

BERNINA Club

Continuing your BERNINA education on
all things related to basic and creative

sewing. No fee.
Thurs., Aug. 23
Thurs., Sept. 27

MONTHLY HAPPENINGS
Ladies Night Out

We order in the pizza, you bring your
current project and SEW! Fee is $6/night.

4 pm
4 pm

Thurs., July 5 4-8 pm

Thurs., Aug. 2 4-8 pm

Thurs., Sept. 6 4-8 pm
Late Night Sew

with Lynette
Gather up your latest sewing project
and maybe a friend or 2! Settle in for
5 hours of uninterrupted sewing time!
Bring a dish to share at the potluck
dinner. $5/night

Fri., July 27 5-10 pm

Fri., Aug. 10 5-10 pm

Fri., Sept. 14 5-10 pm
Rustic Wildlife

Join Marijean for an all-day machine
embroidery class. Geared towards
beginners, but all levels of experience
(and all brands of machines)
are welcome!

This Bee Unique design is a beauty!!
Thurs., July 26 or Sat., July 28
10 am -4 pm/ $40 + design
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Baltimore Embroidery
Block of the Month

Embroidery Block of the Month
participants have the opportunity to
join Marijean for a stitch-out each
month. There is no fee.

(This program is filled)
Fri, JUIY 27 oo
Fri., Aug. 24
Fri., Sept. 28 ... 10 am-2 pm

SPECIAL EVENTS
BU Review

Join us for a lively presentation by
Emily, Russell and Marijean. They will
share what they learned at BERNINA
University in Washington DC. What's
happening now and in the future...
prizes and goodies!

Wed., July 25, 11am

Crazy 8 Quilt Shop Run
Load up the car with your favorite quilt-
ing friends and hit the road!! Local quilt
shops in the Valley, on the Prairie and
the Palouse are waiting for you—free
patterns, treats and prizes along the
way! Stop in now and pick up a flyer so
you can start planning your route!!

Fri., Aug. 3 & Sat., Aug. 4 from 9 am-6 pm
and Sun., Aug. 5, noon-4 pm

July 2012

Digitizing with Claudia
For the confident-beginner to advanced
software user, students will have the op-
portunity to spend the day with Claudia
digitizing a large redwork style design.
$90 fee includes the book & lunch.

Mon., Aug. 13,9 am-5 pm

Candy Cane Christmas
Embroidery Camp

Spend 2 days with designer Claudia
Dinnell machine embroidering out this
beautiful wall hanging that is all about
snowmen. It would make a wonderful
Christmas gift! Lunch provided. 10-4 pm,
Tue, Aug 14 & Wed, Aug 15 / $145+design
**Optional pre-sew day with Marijean
Wed., Aug. 8, 10 am-4 pm - $20

Try Before You Buy
Come test drive a new BERNINA sewing
machine! No fee, no pressure—just a
fun, hands-on experience!!

Thurs., Aug. 16... 117 am or 2 pm or 5 pm
Wed., Sept. 12 . 10 am or Tpm

Quilter’s Creative
Touch/ Quilt Frame Day

Come see the BERNINA Quilt Frame
and how the new QuiltMotion can take
your creativity to the next level. Russell
will be doing demonstrations all day!
Tues., Aug. 21 and Thurs., Sept. 27

HOT Aug. Days in Colfax

We're taking our BERNINA machines on
the road for 2 days of fun--sewing, em-
broidery, and learning! Join us in Colfax
and learn techniques that will bring your
sewing experience to a new level!

Tue., Aug. 28 & Wed., Aug. 29

Quilts of Valor Sew Day
Sept. 11 is “Patriot Day”—join us in sew-
ing quilt tops for our military veterans.
Quilt kits provided.

Latah County Fair
Drive up to Moscow and visit our booth
at the Fairl! Thurs., Sept. 13 - Sun., Sept. 16

Tree of Life
Embroidery Camp

During this 2-day machine embroidery
class you'll stitch out a beautiful wall
quilt. This quilt can be done in both the
JUMBO hoop or large oval (or similar
sized embroidery hoops for non-Bernina
machines). 10 am - 4 pm / $80 + design,
includes lunch both days.

Mon., Sept. 17 &Tue., Sept. 18

Nez Perce County Fair
Horses and Corn Dogs and Sewing
Machines! Oh My! We'll be at the fair -
how about you??

Thurs., Sept 20 - Sun., Sept. 23
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CLASS SCHEDULE

Class/Title Day Date Time Fee Description/Instructor

Cutwork Welcome Banner Sat. July 7 10-2 $30 This class is for the owners of BERNINA'S Cutwork Tool! Lynette

+software  will guide you in making a sweet banner to enjoy for years to come!

NEW! KIDS! © Tues. July 10 1-4  $15+$10kit Drop the kids off for a FUN time sewing up this strip pieced slice

Watermelon Table Runner of summer! This class is suitable for kids of all ages (say 6 to 96...)
Becky Wagner will be teaching this class.

Machine Quilting w/ BSR Sat. July 14 10-2 $25 Corrine’s machine quilting skills are just amazing! She’s willing to
share her secrets with those of you who are just getting started,
or more experienced quilters who could use some refreshing ideas!

NEW! KIDS! © Tues. July 24 10-11:30 $8 A quick and easy craft for kids! Make one with Becky’s direction

Fabric Bowl and then go home and make a few more!

Asterisk Block Wed. July 25 2-4 $10incl.  Come see Kelly’s cute sample hanging on the classroom wall—

pattern  we have kits available in blue and pink! This is a fun, quick way to
make a striking quilt! Good class for beginners!

NEW!! Rustic Wildlife Quilt  Thurs. July 26 10-4  $40+design Pick one of the days and bring your embroidery machine to start

or Sat. July 28 stitching these beautiful wildlife quilt blocks. Class will be geared
towards those of you who are just beginning your ME journey, with
lots of help and assistance from Marijean.

NEW!! Serger: Sewing Caddy  Wed. Aug. 1 10-4  $30+book Make this handy under-the-machine caddy while improving your
serging skills! It'll be quite useful in keeping your sewing tools and
implements close!

NEW!KIDS! © Thurs. Aug.2  9:30-noon  $25 The perfect thing for those Fall football games! We'll sew up a lap-

Travel Blanket w/ Tote & Fri. Aug. 3 sized blanket with a matching carrier. This 2-part class is suitable
for kids or beginners.

NEW!! Baltimore Album Tues. Aug.7 9-4  $50+design You've seen the beautiful machine embroidered blocks on our
classroom wall—here’s a chance to have Marijean get you started
on your own heirloom quilt!!

Beginning Hand Appliqué Thur. Aug.9 10-4 $30incl.  Corrine will get you started on a craft that you can take with you

pattern  anywhere, anytime. She has many tips and tricks to share, to make
you into the blue ribbon-winner that she is!

NEW!! Urban Cabin Quilt Sat. Aug. 11 10-2  $25+pattern Lynette made the pretty sample we have at the shop, and there
are kits available. This pattern would look great in ANY
sort of fabric—Dbatik, juvenile, bold or pastel. This is a fun one.

NEW!! Digitizing w/ Claudia  Mon. Aug. 13 9-5 $90 Spend the day learning about embroidery software digitizing with
Claudia Dinnell, a pattern and software designer who comes to us
from Arizona. Using your BERNINA Designer Plus software, you'll
create a redwork Halloween wall hanging. Class fee includes a
book created by Claudia and lunch.

NEW!! Candy Cane Tues. Aug. 14 10-4 $145 In this 2-day class, Claudia will be teaching her original embroidery

Christmas Embroidery & Wed. Aug. 15 +design  design. It might be August--but it’s all about the snowman! We'll

Camp provide lunch both days.

**Optional pre-sew day with Marijean on Wed., Aug. 8, 10-4. $20

NEW! KIDS! © Thurs. Aug.23  10-noon $10 Get ready for school with your own custom pencil holder! Students

Pencil Pouch will learn to put in a zipper and make buttonholes. Becky welcomes
beginner sewers of all ages in her classes!

Hokey Pokey Quilt Wed. Sept. 5 10-3  $30+pattern This unique and easy fat quarter quilt is suitable for beginners and
beyond. We have MODA flannel kits available.

Bind that Quilt! Thurs. Sept. 6 1-3 $10 Sharon will teach 2 different methods for applying quilt binding -
one by hand and machine, the other entirely by machine. It's time to
get those quilts finished!!

Sunflower Door Quilt Pt. 1 Mon. Sept. 10 10-2 $40+ Learn how to make a pieced background and then machine applique

Pt.2 Mon. Sept. 24 10-2 pattern  alovely autumn wall or door quilt. Kelly will demonstrate both satin
and blanket stitching.

Machine Quilting w/ BSR Thurs. Sept. 13 10-2 $25 Free motion machine quilting is made so much easier with the
BERNINA Stitch Regulator. You'll have even and consistent stitches
every time. Corrine has mastered the BSR, and will help you do the same!

NEW!! Embroidery Camp Mon. Sept. 17 10-4  $80+design Using your embroidery machine, you will create this beautiful

Tree of Life & Tues. Sept. 18 heirloom quilt. This quilt can be done in both the JUMBO hoop or
large oval (or similar sized embroidery hoops for non-Bernina
machines). We'll provide lunch both days.

Quiltmaking w/ Sharon Pt. 1 Tues. Sept. 25 10-4  $30+book Perfect for beginners, or those of you who just need a review, this

3-part quilt class will focus on accuracy in cutting, piecing and press-
ing. Sharon uses the Judy Hopkins book “501 Rotary- Cut Quilt Blocks”
which is a great reference in any quilter’s library.
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